
REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT  

CAPITAL BOND PROJECT  

TUMALO COMMUNITY SCHOOL 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER|GENERAL MANAGER 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

ADDENDUM 1 

ADDENDUM 1 — 1 
February 5, 2025 

This addendum forms a part of the Request for Proposal and modifies the original Documents dated 

January 17, 2025 as noted below.  Acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space provided on 

Attachment B – Certifications / Residency Form.  Failure to do so may subject the Proposer to 

disqualification. 

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

Please review the attached sign in sheet; if corrections are required please send them to 

courtney.fastenau@hmkco.org  

END OF ADDENDUM 1 

 

  

mailto:courtney.fastenau@hmkco.org


REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT  
TUMALO COMMUNITY SCHOOL PROJECT 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
SIGN IN 

JANUARY 29, 2025 

The District will only accept Proposals from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference.  The District will not accept 
responses where an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   

1 

 

 

Company:   Adroit Construction   Contact: Jason@adroitbuilt.com _____ 

Address:  185 Mistletoe Rd, Ashland 97520        

Email:   bids@adroitbuilt.com          

Phone:   541.482.4098       Cell:                                         

Company: Anderson Construction             Contact: Bob Haynes    

Address: 2979 Chad Drive, Eugene 97408         

Email:   bhaynes@andersen-const.com         

Phone:   971.400.7043        Cell:   541.735.3525                      

Company: CS Construction     Contact: Emma Rose    

Address: 1506 NE 1st St., Suite 1, Bend 97701        

Email:   emmar@csconstruction.com         

Phone:   541.617.9190       Cell:   541.419.5686                  

Company: Pence Contractors                        Contact: Dan VanBrabant   

Address: Bend             

Email:   dan.vanbrabant@pence.net         

Phone:   541.640.1469          Cell:   541.640.1469                                                              

Company: Lease Crutcher Lewis   Contact: Ryan Patridge   

Address: 310 SW Industrial Way, Bend 97702        

Email:   ryan.patridge@lewisbuilds.com         

Phone:   503.949.0662       Cell:                                          

Company: Sunwest Builders    Contact: Julie Hyer    

Address: 2642 SW 4th St, Redmond 97756         

Email:   julia@sunwestbuilders.com         

Phone:   541.548.7341       Cell:   541.480.7079                                     

  



REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT  
TUMALO COMMUNITY SCHOOL PROJECT 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
SIGN IN 

JANUARY 29, 2025 

The District will only accept Proposals from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference.  The District will not accept 
responses where an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   

2 

 

 

Company: Kirby Nagelhout Construction     Contact: Jason Terry                

Address: 20635 Brinson Blvd., Bend 97701         

Email:   jasont@kirbynagelhout.com         

Phone:   541.339.7119       Cell:                                                                                                                   

Company: Bremik Construction Inc.       Contact: Scott Meinig    

Address: 404 SW 6th St., Suite 102, Redmond 97756       

Email:   bids@bremik.com           

Phone:   541.699.4336         Cell:    971.322.4234                

Company: CB Construction Inc       Contact: Derek Howard   

Address: 1202 Adams Ave, LaGrande 97850        

Email:   dhoward@cbconst.us                                

Phone:   541.663.4188       Cell:    541.786.5315               

Company: Griffin Construction    Contact: Clayton Wood   

Address: 1411 NW Murphy Ct, Prineville 97754        

Email:   claytonw@griffinconstructionllc.com        

Phone:   541.447.7237       Cell:    541.903.2678.                                                                    

Company: Kellcon     Contact: Matt Wycoff    

Address: 50 SW Bond, Suite 2, Bend 97702                    

Email:   mw@kell-con.com           

Phone:   541-312-4034       Cell:    541.410.5187                                                                    

Company: Pence Contractors     Contact: Kurt Schwabauer    

Address: Bend             

Email:   kurts@pence.net             

Phone:          Cell:   503.932.2062     

 

  

mailto:kurts@pence.net


REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT  
TUMALO COMMUNITY SCHOOL PROJECT 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
SIGN IN 

JANUARY 29, 2025 

The District will only accept Proposals from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference.  The District will not accept 
responses where an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   

3 

 

 

Company: Lease Crutcher Lewis    Contact: Jake Keudell    

Address: 310 SW Industrial Way, Bend, OR 97702        

Email:  jake.keudell@lewisbuilds.com           

Phone:  503-949-0662        Cell:        

Company: Sunwest Builders      Contact: Kevin Link     

Address: 2642 SW 4th St, Redmond, OR 97756         

Email:  kevinl@sunwestbuilders.com           

Phone:  541.548.7341        Cell:   541.610.3103     

Company: Kirby Nagelhout Construction    Contact: Caitlin Kane    

Address: 20635 Brinson Blvd, Bend, OR 97701         

Email:  caitlink@kirbynagelhout.com           

Phone:  541.207.2840        Cell:        

Company: Griffin Construction      Contact: Samuel Griffin    

Address: 1411 NE Murphy Ct, Prineville, OR 97754        

Email:  samuel@griffinconstructionllc.com          

Phone:  541-447-7237        Cell:        

Company:        Contact:      

Address:              

Email:                

Phone:          Cell:        

Company:        Contact:      

Address:              

Email:                

Phone:          Cell:        

 

 

mailto:jake.keudell@lewisbuilds.com
mailto:kevinl@sunwestbuilders.com
mailto:caitlink@kirbynagelhout.com
mailto:samuel@griffinconstructionllc.com

